2019 ADULT-YOUTH TWOSOME FINANCIAL REPORT

INCOME
ENTRIES
ADULT PARTICIPANT
CCFEE

EXPENSE
LINEAGE (36X3)
ADMIN
PRIZE FUND (SCHOLARSHIP)
cc svc fee

TOURNAMENT INCOME

36

5
2

108
36

# ENTRIESFEE

$20.00
$5.00
$2.00

TOTAL

§720.00
$25.00
$4.00

$324.00
$18.00
$378.00
$3.24

$749.00

$723.24

$25.76



