2019 ADULT-YOUTH TWOSOME FINANCIAL REPORT

	# ENTRIES	FEE	TOTAL	
INCOME				
ENTRIES	36	\$20.00	\$720.00	
ADULT PARTICIPANT	5	\$5.00	\$25.00	
CC FEE	2	\$2.00	\$4.00	
				\$749.00
EXPENSE				
LINEAGE (36X3)	108	3	\$324.00	
ADMIN	36	0.5	\$18.00	
PRIZE FUND (SCHOLARSHI	IP)		\$378.00	
cc svc fee			\$3.24	
				\$723.24
TOURNAMENT INCOME				\$25.76